
WESTERN RAILWAY 

TTC No. 29 

Headquarters Office, 

           Churchgate, Mumbai-20. 

Date:-29.10.2022 

 

No.T425/35/2-BG (29/2022)                                         

  

DRM SR DOM SR DCM SR DME SR DEN SR DEE SR DSTE CTNL SR DEN CTNL –BVC  

C/- DRM SR.DOM SR.DCM CTNL MMCT BRC RTM ADI RJT ARM BL GIM PZTC UDZ SAO 

AII  

C/- COM CPTM CCM –All Zonal Railways KRCL CBD Belapur Navi Mumbai ED(CHG)NDRB  

C/- CCM(PRS) CSTM HWH SC NDLS CHENNAI 

C/- GGM IRCTC CSTM, SAO (FTA) – DKZ 

 

 

Sub:- Introduction of Passenger Trains on newly gauge converted UDZ-ASV 

section. 

Ref:-  (i) Railway Board’s letter no. 2022/CHG/16/NER/22 (CC No. 162/2022)      

dated 27.09.2022. 

           (ii) NWR Notification No.-NWR/TT/72/2022 Date 28.10.2022. 
 

In reference to Railway Board’s above message, Ministry of Railway have approved for 

running regular service between Asarva-Udaipur-Asarva  & Asarva-Jaipur-Asarva).  

The details are as under:- 

 

1) Train No.  19703/19704 Udaipur City-Asarva-Udaipur City(Daily)Exp.  

 

19703 UDZ-ASV 

PTT Timings Station Name Code 

19704 ASV-UDZ             

PTT Timings 

Arrival Departure Arrival Departure 

-- 17:00 Udaipur City UDZ 12:30 -- 

17:12 17:14 Umra UMRA 11:58 12:00 

17:42 17:44 Zawar ZW 11:28 11:30 

18:04 18:06 JaySamand Road JYM 11:05 11:07 

18:28 18:30 Semari SES 10:42 10:44 

18:45 18:47 Rikhabdev Road RDD 10:25 10:27 

19:05 19:07 Dungarpur DNRP 10:05 10:07 

19:29 19:31 Bechhiwara BHWA 09:39 09:41 

19:59 20:01 Shamlaji Road SJS 09:09 09:11 

21:00 21:02 Himmat Nagar HMT 08:25 08:30 



21:20 21:22 Prantij PRJ 07:44 07:46 

21:32 21:34 Talod TOD 07:33 07:35 

21:53 21:55 NandolDehegam NHM 06:58 07:00 

22:10 22:12 Naroda NRD 06:40 06:42 

22:14 22:16 Sardar Gram (D) SDGM 06:35 06:37 

23:00 - Asarva ASV -- 06:30 

 

 

Commencement of 

Service 
Ex UDZ:01.11.2022             Ex ASV:  01.11.2022 

Frequency Daily 

Commercial 

Stoppages 

Umra, Zawar, Jai Samand Road, Semari, Rikhabdev 

Road, Dungarpur, Bechhiwara, Shamlaji Road, 

HimmatNagar, Pranjit, Talod, NandolDehegam, 

Naroda, SardarGram 

Composition 
GSLRD-02, GS-04, WGSCN-03, WGACCN-01, 

WGCZAC-02 = 12 

Maintenance PM at JP with RBPC 

Traction Diesel 

Crew & Guard 

Working 
Ajmer Division. 

 

 

2) Train No. 12981/12982Jaipur–Asarva-Jaipur SF Exp. (Daily) 

 

12981  JP-ASV  

PTT Timings Station Code 

12982 ASV-JP                  

PTT Timings 

Arrival Departure Arrival Departure 

-- 19:35 Jaipur JP 07:35 -- 

20:15 20:17 Phulera FL 06:23 06:25 

20:57 20:59 Kishangarh KSG 05:43 05:45 

21:35 21:40 Ajmer AII 05:05 05:15 

22:08 22:10 Nasirabad NSD 04:23 04:25 

23:30 23:35 Bhilwara BHL 02:55 03:00 

01:05 01:08 Chanderiya C N A 02:20 02:25 

-- 01:23 Berach BEC -- 02:00 

02:10 02:12 Mavli Jn. MVJ 00:38 00:40 

02:45 02:47 Ranapratap Nagar RPZ 00:03 00:05 

03:05 03:15 Udaipur City UDZ 23:40 23:50 

03:53 03:55 Zawar ZW 22:55 22:57 

05:00 05:02 Dungarpur DNRP 21:50 21:52 



05:50 05:52 Shamlaji Road SJS 20:58 21:00 

06:50 06:52 Himmat Nagar HMT 20:15 20:20 

07:57 07:59 NandolDehegam NHM 19:10 19:12 

08:25 08:27 Sardar Gram (D) SDGM 18:50 18:52 

08:45 -- Asarva ASV -- 18:45 

 

 

Commencement of 

Service 
Ex JP:  01.11.2022                 Ex ASV:  01.11.2022 

Frequency Daily 

Commercial 

Stoppages 

Phulera Jn., Kishangarh, Ajmer, Nasirabad, Bhilwara. 

Chanderiya, Mavli Jn., Ranapratap Nagar, Udaipur, 

Zawar, Dungarpur, Shamlaji Road, Himmat Nagar, 

NandolDehegam, Sardargram 

Composition 
SLR-02, GS-03, ACCN-02, ACCW-01,FAC-01, GSCN-

06 = 15 Coaches 

Maintenance PM at JP with RBPC 

Traction Diesel 

Crew & Guard 

Working 
AII Division 

 

Note:- CPTM NWR,Kindly arrange to correct the timings of 12982 at BEC as per IRTTC 

minutes 2022 

 

CCM(PM) is requested to feed the  timings in  the PRS. 

CPRO-CCG is requested to Publicize the timings in various media. 

All concerned to note and act accordingly.  

 

 

 

   For GM(O) CCG. 

 
Secy. to GM for GM’s kind information. 

AGM COM CCM CME PCE CAO(O) CEE FA&CAO (T) CSTE CSO CSC 

CCM(PM) CCM(FM) CCM(PS) CCO  DGM(G) CPRO Dy CCM(Ctg) Dy CCM(G) 

CTPM CPTM CFTM DG-Audit CRSE (C) CRSE (F&O) CELE Dy.COM(chg) CWE 

Dy.CCM(PM) AFA(X)- CCG DBM/PPM Cell CMPE (Diesel)  CLI(Mech.) COS T/3 

CTNL (E)- CCG to repeat on phone today and feed in COIS.                                        

 


		2022-10-29T21:52:41+0530
	DILIP KUMAR JHA




